Stop
1
2
3

POLO LAGAAIA 00472

Del Date
01/21/12
01/25/12
01/28/12

Payroll

02/03/12

$

Reference
C26400
C26400
C26400

1,500.00

Account
STI
STI
STI

01/16 - 29/12

Stop Name
DENVER-BILLINGS
DENVER RUN
DENVER-BILLINGS

City
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER

State
co
co
co

wvln n n

650.00
400.00
450.00

1,500.00



